AVEDA MISC. Collection

SALON | SPA

COMFORTING TEA PACKETS 20/BOX
PUMP LITER TALL TALL
ROSEMARY MINT CANDLE

STIMULATING SCALP MASSAGER

SHAMPURE SOY CANDLE

WOODEN PADDLE

WOODEN PADDLE MINI

AVEDA LIP

LIP SAVER

AVEDA CONDITIONERS

BE CURLY CONDITIONER 6 0Oz

BE CURLY CONDITIONER LITER
BE CURLY DETANGLING MASQUE * special order only 50z
BLONDE REVIVAL PURPLE TONING CONDITIONER 6.7 0z
BLUE MALVA CONDITIONER 80z
BOTANICAL REPAIR INTENSE STRENGTHENING MASQUE LIGHT 50z
BOTANICAL REPAIR INTENSE STRENGTHENING MASQUE LIGHT 11.80z
BOTANICAL REPAIR INTENSE STRENGTHENING MASQUE LIGHT TRAVEL
BOTANICAL REPAIR INTENSIVE LEAVE IN HAIR TREATMENT 340z
BOTANICAL REPAIR INTENSIVE LEAVE IN HAIR TREATMENT TRAVEL
BOTANICAL REPAIR INTENSIVE STRENGTHENING MASQUE RICH 6.7 OZ
BOTANICAL REPAIR INTENSIVE STRENGTHING MASQUE RICH 154 0z
BOTANICAL REPAIR OVERNIGHT SERUM 100 ML
BOTANICAL REPAIR STRENGTHENING CONDITIONER 6.7 0z
BOTANICAL REPAIR STRENGTHENING CONDITIONER LITER
BOTANICAL REPAIR STRENGTHENING CONDITIONER TRAVEL
BRILLIANT CONDITIONER 6 Oz
CHERRY ALMOND LEAVE-IN CONDITIONER 6.7 OZ
CHERRY ALMOND SOFT CONDITIONER 6.7 OZ
CHERRY ALMOND SOFT CONDITIONER LITER
COLOR CONTROL CONDITIONER 6 Oz
COLOR CONTROL CONDITIONER* LITER
COLOR CONTROL LEAVE IN TREATMENT LIGHT 50z
COLOR CONTROL LEAVE IN TREATMENT LIGHT TRAVEL
COLOR CONTROL LEAVE IN TREATMENT RICH 50z
COLOR CONTROL LEAVE IN TREATMENT RICH TRAVEL
DAMAGE REMEDY CONDITIONER 6 Oz
DAMAGE REMEDY DAILY HAIR REPAIR 30z
DAMAGE REMEDY INTENSIVE TREATMENT 50z
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AVEDA CONDITIONERS continued

DRY REMEDY DAILY MOISTURIZING OIL *

INVATI ADVANCED HAIR & SCALP MASQUE

INVATI ADVANCED SCALP REVITALIZER

INVATI ADVANCED THICKENING CONDITIONER

INVATI ADVANCED THICKENING CONDITIONER

INVATI MEN SCALP REVITALIZER

NUTRI PLENISH DAILY MOISTURE TREATMENT

NUTRI PLENISH DEEP MOISTURE CONDITIONER

NUTRI PLENISH DEEP MOISTURE CONDITIONER

NUTRI PLENISH LEAVE-IN CONDITIONER

NUTRI PLENISH LIGHT MOISTURE CONDITIONER

NUTRI PLENISH LIGHT MOISTURE CONDITIONER

NUTRI PLENISH MULTI-USE HAIR OIL

NUTRI PLENISH OVERNIGHT SERUM

NUTRI PLENISH TREATMENT MASQUE - DEEP MOISTURE
NUTRI PLENISH TREATMENT MASQUE - DEEP MOISTURE
NUTRI PLENISH TREATMENT MASQUE - LIGHT MOISTURE
NUTRI PLENISH TREATMENT MASQUE - LIGHT MOISTURE
PURE ABUNDANCE CONDITIONER

PUREFORMANCE CONDITIONER

ROSEMARY MINT WEIGHTLESS CONDITIONER
ROSEMARY MINT WEIGHTLESS CONDITIONER
ROSEMARY MINT WEIGHTLESS CONDITIONER

SAP MOSS CONDITIONER

SCALP SOLUTIONS EXFOLIATING SCALP TRMT

SCALP SOLUTIONS EXFOLIATING SCALP TRMT

SCALP SOLUTIONS OVERNIGHT RENEW SERUM

SCALP SOLUTIONS REFRESHING PROTECTIVE MIST
SCALP SOLUTIONS REPLENISHING CONDITIONER
SHAMPURE CONDITIONER

SHAMPURE CONDITIONER

SHAMPURE CONDITIONER

SMOOTH INFUSION CONDITIONER

SMOOTH INFUSION CONDITIONER

SUN CARE PROTECT HAIR VEIL

SALON | SPA

30 ML
50zZ.
50z
6.7 OZ
LITER
40Z
50z
850z
TRAVEL
6.7 OZ
8.50Z
TRAVEL
30 ML
340z
6.7 OZ
TRAVEL
50z
TRAVEL
6 Oz
10 0z
8 0z
LITER
TRAVEL
6.7 0z
50z
TRAVEL
170z
3.40z
6.7 OZ
8 0z
LITER
TRAVEL
6 Oz
TRAVEL
30z
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SALON | SPA

AVEDA SHAMPOO

BE CURLY CO-WASH 8 0Z $36
BE CURLY SHAMPOO 8 0z $32
BE CURLY SHAMPOO LITER $103
BLONDE REVIVAL PURPLE TONING SHAMPOO 6.7 OZ $31
BLUE MALVA SHAMPOO LITER $75
BOTANICAL REPAIR STRENGTHENING SHAMPOO 6.7 OZ $39
BOTANICAL REPAIR STRENGTHENING SHAMPOO LITER $156
BOTANICAL REPAIR STRENGTHENING SHAMPOO TRAVEL $14
BRILLIANT SHAMPOO 8 0OZ $32
CHERRY ALMOND SOFT SHAMPOO 8.50Z $21
CHERRY ALMOND SOFT SHAMPOO LITER $67
COLOR CONTROL SHAMPOO LIGHT 8 0z $32
COLOR CONTROL SHAMPOO RICH 8 0Oz $32
COLOR CONTROL SHAMPOO* LITER $129
DAMAGE REMEDY SHAMPOO 8 0z $39
INVATI ADVANCED EXFOLIATING SHAMPOO - LIGHT 6.7 OZ $39
INVATI ADVANCED EXFOLIATING SHAMPOO - LIGHT LITER $156
INVATI ADVANCED EXFOLIATING SHAMPOO - RICH 6.7 OZ $39
INVATI ADVANCED EXFOLIATING SHAMPOO - RICH LITER $156
INVATI MEN NOURISHING EXFOLIATING SHAMPOO 8 0Z $39
MEN'S PUREFORMANCE SHAMPOO 100z $32
NUTRI PLENISH DEEP MOISTURE SHAMPOO 8.50z $39
NUTRI PLENISH DEEP MOISTURE SHAMPOO TRAVEL $14
NUTRI PLENISH LIGHT MOISTURE SHAMPOO 8.50z $39
NUTRI PLENISH LIGHT MOISTURE SHAMPOO TRAVEL $14
PURE ABUNDANCE SHAMPOO 8 0Z $32
PURE ABUNDANCE SHAMPOO LITER $103
ROSEMARY MINT PURIFYING SHAMPOO 8 0Z $21
ROSEMARY MINT PURIFYING SHAMPOO LITER $67
ROSEMARY MINT PURIFYING SHAMPOO TRAVEL $11
SAP MOSS SHAMPOO 6.7 OZ $32
SCALP SOLUTIONS BALANCING SHAMPOO 8 0Z $39
SCALP SOLUTIONS BALANCING SHAMPOO TRAVEL $14
SHAMPOWDER SHAMPOO 20z $37
SHAMPURE SHAMPOO 8 0z $21
SHAMPURE SHAMPOO LITER $67
SHAMPURE SHAMPOO TRAVEL $11
SMOOTH INFUSION SHAMPOO 6 OZ $32
SMOOTH INFUSION SHAMPOO TRAVEL $14

SUN CARE HAIR/BODY CLEANSER 8 0Z $32



SALON | SPA
AVEDA STYLING

AIR CONTROL 90z $40
ANTI HUMECTANT POMADE 207 $34
BE CURLY CURL ENHANCING HAIRSPRAY 6.7 OZ $30
BE CURLY ENHANCER 6 OZ $34
BE CURLY STYLE-PREP 30z $34
BOTANICAL REPAIR BOND BUILDING STYLING CREME 50z $38
BOTANICAL REPAIR BOND BUILDING STYLING CREME TRAVEL $14
BRILLIANT MED HOLD HAIRSPRAY 8 0Z $30
CONFIXOR GEL 8 0z $30
CONTOL PASTE 75 ML $36
CONTROL FORCE 90z $40
DAMAGE CONTROL 8 0z $34
DEFINING WHIP 40Z $34
FIRMATA HAIRSPRAY 8 0z $30
FLAX SEED ALOE SCULPTURING GEL 8 0z $30
HUMECTANT POMADE 20z $35
INVATI THICKENING FOAM 50z $38
LE TEXTURIZING CREME 75 ML $34
NUTRI PLENISH CURL GELEE 6.7 OZ $38
NUTRI PLENISH CURL GELEE TRAVEL $14
NUTRI PLENISH STYLING FOAM 6 Oz $38
PHOMOLLIENT 6 OZ $30
PHOMOLLIENT REFILL 6 Oz $28
PURE ABUNDANCE STYLE-PREP 30z $34
PURE ABUNDANCE VOLUMIZING HAIRSPRAY 6.7 OZ $30
PURE-FORMANCE FIRM HOLD GEL 50z $34
PURE-FORMANCE GROOMING CLAY 20z $34
PURE-FORMANCE GROOMING CREAM 40Z $35
PURE-FORMANCE LIQUID POMADE 6 Oz $34
PURE-FORMANCE POMADE 20z $34
PURE-FORMANCE THICKENING PASTE 75 ML $35
RETEXTURING GEL 50z $31
SMOOTH INFUSION PERFECT BLOW DRY 6.7 OZ. $37
SMOOTH INFUSION PERFECT BLOW DRY TRAVEL TRAVEL $14
SMOOTH INFUSION PERFECTLY SLEEK HEAT STYLING CREME 50z. $37
SMOOTH INFUSION PERFECTLY SLEEK HEAT STYLING CREME TRAVEL $14
SMOOTH INFUSION STYLE PREP 3.4 OZ. $35
SMOOTH INFUSION STYLE PREP TRAVEL $14
SPEED OF LIGHT BLOW DRY ACCELERATOR SPRAY 6.7 OZ $40
TEXTURE TONIC 420z $32
THICKENING TONIC 100 ML $37
UNIVERSAL CREME 50z $31
VOLUMIZING TONIC 30Z $32

WITCH HAZEL 8 0z $30



SECOND DAY HAIR
HEAT RELIEF

RINSELESS REFRESH
SHAMPOWDER DRY SHAMPOO

AVEDA SKINCARE
BEAUTIFYING BODY MOISTURIZER

BEAUTIFYING COMPOSITION OIL
CHERRY ALMOND BODY LOTION
CHERRY ALMOND HAND & BODY WASH
COOLING BALANCING OIL CONCENTRATE
FOOT RELIEF MOISTURIZING CREME
HAND RELIEF MOISTURIZING CREME
HAND RELIEF MOISTURIZING CREME
HAND RELIEF NIGHT RENEWAL SERUM
LAVENDER FLEURS SINGULAR NOTE
PURE-FORMANCE DUAL ACTION AFTERSHAVE
PURE-FORMANCE SHAVE CREAM
ROSEMARY MINT BATH BAR
ROSEMARY MINT BODY LOTION
ROSEMARY MINT HAND & BODY WASH
ROSEMARY MINT HAND & BODY WASH
SHAMPURE BODY LOTION

SHAMPURE COMPOSITION OIL
SHAMPURE HAND & BODY WASH
SHAMPURE HAND & BODY WASH

STRESS FIX BATH SALTS
STRESS FIX BODY CREME
STRESS FIX BODY LOTION

STRESS FIX COMPOSITION OIL

STRESS FIX CONCENTRATE ROLLERBALL
* special order only

SALON | SPA

340z
6.7 0z
20z

200 ML
10z
6.7 0z
850z
7 ML
40z
TRAVEL
40z

30 ML

75 ML
50z
70z
6 0z
8 0z
LITER
6 Oz
50 ML
8 0z
LITER
16 OZ
200 ML
6 Oz
50 ML
7 ML
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$40
$36
$37

$42
$40
$37
$30
$28
$28
$11
$28
$39
$22
$40
$26
$26
$37
$30
$90
$37
$40
$30
$92
$51
$60
$37
$40
$31



